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State/Province State/Provincial Rep & Alt(s) alias address  personal/work address on file Name 
Alabama Alabama Alternate 2 al-alt2@envirothon.org bettyholley@bellsouth.net Betty Holley 

Alabama Alabama Alternate al-alt@envirothon.org Sabra@alconservationdistricts.org Sabra Sutton 

Alabama Alabama Representative al-rep@envirothon.org courtney@alconservationdistricts.org Courtney Curenton   

Alberta Alberta Alternate 2 ab-alt2@envirothon.org brian.lambert@gov.ab.ca Brian Lambert 

Alberta Alberta Alternate ab-alt@envirothon.org jhenry@countygp.ab.ca Jill Henry 

Alberta Alberta Representative ab-rep@envirothon.org cbambrick@friresearch.ca Chantelle Bambrick 

Arizona Arizona Alternate az-alt@envirothon.org arizona.envirothon@gmail.com Linda Diamantides 

Arizona Arizona Representative az-rep@envirothon.org azenvirothon@gmail.com Rodney Held 

Arkansas Arkansas Alternate ar-alt@envirothon.org Debbiepinreal@aol.com Debbie Moreland 

Arkansas Arkansas Representative ar-rep@envirothon.org sid.lowrance@ar.nacdnet.net Sid Lowrance 

British Columbia British Columbia Alternate 3 bc-alt2@envirothon.org jronne@vsb.bc.ca Jana Ronne 

British Columbia British Columbia Alternate 2 bc-alt3@envirothon.org cottle@shaw.ca Laure Cottle 

British Columbia British Columbia Alternate bc-alt@envirothon.org robin@rbc.bc.ca Robin Clark 

British Columbia British Columbia Representative bc-rep@envirothon.org ABratberg@sd44.ca Amy Bratberg 

California California Alternate ca-alt@envirothon.org     

California California Representative ca-rep@envirothon.org jovita@schenkerdesign.com Jovita Pajarillo 

Colorado Colorado Alternate co-alt@envirothon.org riowestfarms@gmail.com Tyler Neely 

Colorado Colorado Representative co-rep@envirothon.org noah.mccord@state.co.us Noah McCord 

Connecticut Connecticut Alternate ct-alt@envirothon.org mgosselin@conservect.org Mindy Gosselin 

Connecticut Connecticut Representative ct-rep@envirothon.org csullivan@conservect.org Christopher Sullivan 

Delaware Delaware Alternate de-alt@envirothon.org Ashley.peebles@state.de.us Ashley Peebles 

Delaware Delaware Representative de-rep@envirothon.org Kerin.Hume@state.de.us Kerin Hume 

Florida Florida Alternate fl-alt@envirothon.org     

Florida Florida Representative fl-rep@envirothon.org dwalker@scienceeye.com Dawn Miller-Walker 



 

 

Georgia Georgia Alternate ga-alt@envirothon.org karen.bruce@gaswcc.ga.gov Karen Bruce 

Georgia Georgia Representative ga-rep@envirothon.org jennifer.standridge@gaswcc.ga.gov Jennifer Standridge 

Idaho Idaho Alternate id-alt@envirothon.org george.hitz@swc.idaho.gov George Hitz 

Idaho Idaho Representative id-rep@envirothon.org tcikaitoga@co.fremont.id.us Tamra Cikaitoga 

Illinois Illinois Alternate il-alt@envirothon.org grant.hammer@aiswcd.org Grant Hammer 

Illinois Illinois Representative il-rep@envirothon.org Sondra.Baker@il.nacdnet.net Sondra Baker 

Indiana Indiana Alternative  in-alt@envirothon.org nmessacar@laporteco.in.gov Nicole Messacar 

Indiana Indiana Representative in-rep@envirothon.org jeri.ziliak@in.nacdnet.net Jeri Ziliak 

Iowa Iowa Alternate 2 ia-alt2@envirothon.org carlee@cdiowa.org Carlee Sabus 

Iowa Iowa Alternate ia-alt@envirothon.org brenda@cdiowa.org Brenda Shannon 

Iowa Iowa Representative ia-rep@envirothon.org john@cdiowa.org John Whitaker 

Kansas Kansas Alternate ks-alt@envirothon.org tom.meek@ks.nacdnet.net Tom Meek 

Kansas Kansas Representative ks-rep@envirothon.org Angela.Beavers@ks.usda.gov Angela Beavers 

Kentucky Kentucky Alternate ky-alt@envirothon.org Crystal.Renfro.KACD@outlook.com Crystal Renfro 

Kentucky Kentucky Representative ky-rep@envirothon.org Johnna.mchugh@ky.gov Johnna McHugh 

Louisiana Louisiana Alternate la-alt@envirothon.org rebecca.triche@yahoo.com Rebecca Triche 

Louisiana Louisiana Representative la-rep@envirothon.org tomeka.prioleau@la.gov Tomeka Prioleau 

Maine Maine Alternate me-alt@envirothon.org josh@kcswcd.org Josh Platt 

Maine Maine Representative me-rep@envirothon.org Dale@kcswcd.org Dale Finseth 

Manitoba Manitoba Alternate 2 
mb-
alt2@envirothon.org Jacqueline.Monteith@fsdnet.ca Jacqueline Monteith 

Manitoba Manitoba Alternate mb-alt@envirothon.org byrnes@spectra-productions.com Byrnes Benoit 

Manitoba Manitoba Representative mb-rep@envirothon.org ppohrebniuk@thinktrees.org Patricia Pohrebniuk 

Maryland Maryland Alternate 
md-
alt2@envirothon.org chartsock@atlanticbbn.net Craig Hartsock 

Maryland Maryland Representative md-rep@envirothon.org barronb29@AOL.com Barry Burch 

Massachusetts Massachusetts Alternate ma-alt@envirothon.org kelley.freda@mass.gov Kelley Freda 

Massachusetts Massachusetts Representative ma-rep@envirothon.org George.Zoto@state.ma.us George Zoto 

Michigan Michigan Alternate mi-alt@envirothon.org     



 

 

Michigan Michigan Representative mi-rep@envirothon.org Angela.Sandusky@macd.org Angela Sandusky 

Minnesota Minnesota Alternate mn-alt@envirothon.org fbrockoff@co.carver.mn.us Felicia Brockoff 

Minnesota Minnesota Representative mn-rep@envirothon.org judy.johnston@stevensswcd.org Judy Johnston 

Mississippi Mississippi Alternate ms-alt@envirothon.org     

Mississippi Mississippi Representative ms-rep@envirothon.org Chelsey.Gazaway@ms.nacdnet.net Chelsey Gazaway 

Missouri Missouri Alternate mo-alt@envirothon.org     

Missouri Missouri Representative mo-rep@envirothon.org andrea.mckeown@swcd.mo.gov Andrea Mckeown 

Montana Montana Alternate mt-alt@envirothon.org lzeller@mt.gov Laurie Zeller 

Montana Montana Representative mt-rep@envirothon.org fcd@midrivers.com Shonny Nordlund 

Nebraska Nebraska Alternate ne-alt@envirothon.org jdryburgh@nrdnet.org Jeanne Dryburgh 

Nebraska Nebraska Representative ne-rep@envirothon.org mgrimes@nrdnet.org Meagan Grimes 

New Brunswick New Brunswick Alternate nb-alt@envirothon.org     

New Brunswick New Brunswick Representative nb-rep@envirothon.org becky.geneau@scienceeast.nb.ca Becky Geneau 

New Hampshire New Hampshire Alternate nh-alt@envirothon.org jhooper1a2z@yahoo.com Jan Hooper 

New Hampshire New Hampshire Representative nh-rep@envirothon.org ngreenenh@gmail.com Nathaniel Greene 

New Jersey New Jersey Alternate nj-alt@envirothon.org     

New Jersey New Jersey Representative nj-rep@envirothon.org dbd16@comcast.net Dennis Doughtery 

New Mexico New Mexico Alternate nm-alt@envirothon.org tvdotkom@q.com Terell Treat 

New Mexico New Mexico Representative nm-rep@envirothon.org pvigil@tswcd.org Peter Vigil 

New York New York Alternate ny-alt@envirothon.org jkkurtis2016@gmail.com JoAnn Kurtis 

New York New York Representative ny-rep@envirothon.org blanche_13335@yahoo.com Blanche Hurlbutt 

Newfoundland Newfoundland Alternate nl-alt@envirothon.org glendagarnier@mfnl.ca Glenda Garnier 

Newfoundland Newfoundland Representative nl-rep@envirothon.org rebeccamacarthur@mfnl.ca Rebecca Macarthur 

North Carolina North Carolina Alternate 2 nc-alt2@envirothon.org mlangle@guilfordcountync.gov Millie Langley  

North Carolina North Carolina Alternate  nc-alt@envirothon.org Ralston.james@ncagr.gov Ralston James 

North Carolina North Carolina Representative nc-rep@envirothon.org sandra.weitzel@ncagr.gov Sandra Weitzel 

North Dakota North Dakota Alternate nd-alt@envirothon.org carol.peterson@nd.usda.gov Carol Peterson 

North Dakota North Dakota Representative nd-rep@envirothon.org ndenvirothon@gmail.com Andrea Petersen 

Nova Scotia Nova Scotia Alternative 3 ns-alt3@envirothon.org debbie.waycott@gmail.com Debbie Waycott 



 

 

Nova Scotia Nova Scotia Alternative 2 ns-alt2@envirothon.org NREC@NovaScotia.ca Sara O'Neil and Amelia Kennedy 

Nova Scotia Nova Scotia Alternate ns-alt@envirothon.org jeff.bishop@forestns.ca Jeff Bishop 

Nova Scotia Nova Scotia Representative ns-rep@envirothon.org brenna.reynolds@forestns.ca Brenna Reynolds 

Ohio Ohio Alternate oh-alt@envirothon.org Emily.Heppner@agri.ohio.gov Emily Heppner 

Ohio Ohio Representative oh-rep@envirothon.org wzadanski@jeffersoncountyoh.com Wendee Dodds  

Oklahoma Oklahoma Alternate ok-alt@envirothon.org jmscott@noble.org Jenn Scott 

Oklahoma Oklahoma Representative ok-rep@envirothon.org cfhardin@noble.org Frank Hardin 

Ontario Ontario Alternate on-alt@envirothon.org mbray@forestsontario.ca Madeleine Bray 

Ontario Ontario Representative on-rep@envirothon.org ahands@forestsontario.ca Allison Hands 

Oregon Oregon Alternate or-alt@envirothon.org woodward@ofri.org Julie Woodward 

Oregon Oregon Representative or-rep@envirothon.org garrettlduyck@gmail.com Garrett Duyck 

Pennsylvania Pennsylvania Alternate pa-alt@envirothon.org resweitzer@centrecountypa.gov Robert Sweitzer 

Pennsylvania Pennsylvania Representative pa-rep@envirothon.org lsteach@envirothonpa.org Lorelle Steach 

Prince Edward 
Island Prince Edward Island Alternate pe-alt@envirothon.org mmontigny@gov.pe.ca Mike Montigny  

Prince Edward 
Island Prince Edward Island Representative pe-rep@envirothon.org khmayhew@gov.pe.ca Ken Mayhew 

Rhode Island Rhode Island Alternate ri-alt@envirothon.org riffanh@verizon.net Norm Hammond 

Rhode Island Rhode Island Representative ri-rep@envirothon.org petestetson8@gmail.com Peter Stetson 

Saskatchewan Saskatchewan Alternate sk-alt@envirothon.org     

Saskatchewan Saskatchewan Representative sk-rep@envirothon.org dave.hall@luthercollege.edu Dave Hall 

South Carolina South Carolina Alternate sc-alt@envirothon.org MyrickD@dnr.sc.gov Deanne Myrick 

South Carolina South Carolina Representative sc-rep@envirothon.org MyresB@dnr.sc.gov Brooke Myres 

South Dakota South Dakota Alternate sd-alt@envirothon.org yvette.kirkman@sd.nacdnet.net Yvette Kirkman 

South Dakota South Dakota Representative sd-rep@envirothon.org kim.envirothon.sd@gmail.com Kimberley Smeenk 

Tennessee Tennessee Alternate tn-alt@envirothon.org carol.edwards@nashville.gov Carol Edwards 

Tennessee Tennessee Representative tn-rep@envirothon.org Susannaclouse1997@gmail.com Susanna Clouse 

Texas Texas Alternate tx-alt@envirothon.org     

Texas Texas Representative tx-rep@envirothon.org reistle@uhcl.edu Wendy Reistle 



 

 

Utah Utah Alternate 2 ut-alt2@envirothon.org denise.stewardson@usu.edu Denise Stewardson 

Utah Utah Alternate ut-alt@envirothon.org carrie.milligan@usu.edu Carrie Milligan 

Utah Utah Representative ut-rep@envirothon.org dave.francis@usu.edu Dave Francis 

Vermont Vermont Alternate vt-alt@envirothon.org     

Vermont Vermont Representative vt-rep@envirothon.org warrenandbarry@gmail.com Barry King 

Virginia Virginia Alternate va-alt@envirothon.org kendall.tyree@vaswcd.org Kendall Tyree 

Virginia Virginia Representative va-rep@envirothon.org bonnie.mahl@vaswcd.org Bonnie Mahl 

Washington Washington Alternative 2  wa-alt2@envirothon.org ldavis@whatcomcd.org Larry Davis 

Washington Washington Alternate wa-alt@envirothon.org Kristen.mccune@kingcd.org Kristen Mccune 

Washington Washington Representative wa-rep@envirothon.org nikki.wolf@kingcd.org Nikki Wolf 

West Virginia West Virginia Alternate wv-alt@envirothon.org Katy.McBride@wv.usda.gov Katy McBride 

West Virginia West Virginia Representative wv-rep@envirothon.org wayne.mckeever@gmail.com Wayne Mckeever 

Wisconsin Wisconsin Alternate wi-alt@envirothon.org Matt@wisconsinlandwater.org Matt Krueger 

Wisconsin Wisconsin Representative wi-rep@envirothon.org kim@wisconsinlandwater.org Kim Warkentin 
 


